
exhibits

Bowron Lakes
WElls, Quesnel, 

cottages, cemetery

Legend

29

29

Visitor services Merchants
154

23

65

143

17

WELCOME CENTRE

BARKERVILLE SCHOOLHOUSE

MCMAHON’S CONFECTIONARY

BARNARD’S EXPRESS  
SLEIGH RIDES

BARKERVILLE POST OFFICE

LOUIS A. BLANC 
PHOTOGRAPHIC GALLERY

MCPHERSON’S 
WATCHMAKER’S SHOP

MASON & DALY 
GENERAL MERCHANTS

C. STROUSS & CO. 
DRY GOODS & PROVISIONS

Programs

Eat

188

31

30

26

2724

19

16

MITLITE ISKUM

WESLEYAN METHODIST 
CHURCH 

ST. SAVIOUR’S ANGLICAN 
CHURCH 

DOODY HOUSE (WILLIAMS 
CREEK SCHOOLHOUSE)

WENDLE HOUSE

CAMERON & AMES 
BLACKSMITHS

DR. WATT’S OFFICE

KELLY HALL

CARIBOO SENTINEL 
PRINTSHOP

WELCOME CENTRE 
GRAB & GO

GOLDFIELD BAKERY

HOUSE HOTEL SALOON 86

25

60

13

7

82

69185

71

NICOL HOTEL MUSEUM

GOVERNMENT ASSAY OFFICE

BARKERVILLE HOTEL 
(UPSTAIRS)

CONSERVATION IN THE 
CARIBOO EXHIBIT

HALVERSON HOUSE 
MINING MUSEUM 
 
LEE CHONG CO. STORE 
CHINESE MUSEUM

86
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143
17

19

65 60
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30
31

Town 
Entrance

154

16

13

188

69
185

71

82

WASHROOMS

ATM

EMERGENCY SUPPORT / 911

SMOKING AREA  

74

74

42

42

154

59

59


